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Leonard Abbeduto, PhD   CA 

Kruti Acharya, MD   IL 

Lynn Ahgrim-Delzell, PhD*   NC 

Angela Amado, PhD*   AZ 

Richard Antonak, EdD*   ME 

A. Anthony Antosh, EdD  RI 

Catherine Arnold, PhD   IL 

Harold Baker, MEd*    TN 

Giulia Balboni, PhD                    Italy 

Pamela Ballinger, PhD*   KY 

Dorothy Bell   TN 

Rhonda S. Black, PhD   HI 

Sidney Blanchard, MA    NJ 

Michael Bloom, MA, MS  MA 

Alexandra Bonardi, MS, MHA  MA 

David Braddock, PhD*   CA 

Valerie Bradley, MA    MA 

Elaine C. Brown, PhD   NV 

Robert Bruininks, PhD*   MN 

W. Alan Bullard*    TN 

Wil Buntinx, PhD        Netherlands 

Meghan M. Burke, PhD  IL 

Nicole Cadovius, MBA, MSM  CT 

Tina M. Campanella, MA  DC 

Erik W. Carter, PhD   TX 

Guy A. Caruso, PhD   PA 

Marklyn Champagne, MSW*  SC 

Vincent Chesney, MS    PA 

Chun-yu (Caya) Chiu, PhD              Taiwan 

Shelly Thomas Christensen, PhD  MN 

Claudia Claes, PhD              Belgium 

Stephen Coburn, PhD    IN 

Caroline Coffield, PhD   NJ 

Herbert Cohen, MD*    NY 

Kay Conklin, MSW*    MO 

James Conroy, PhD    PA 

Susan R. Copeland, PhD  NM 

David Coulter, MD*    MA 

Ellis Craig, PhD*    WA 

Kenneth Crosby, EdD*   TX 

M. Doreen Croser, MS   NY 

Evan E. Dean, PhD   KS 

Robert D. Dinnerstein, JD  DC 

Melissa DiSipio, MSA    PA 

Barbara Dodge, MA    LA 

Derrick Dufresne, MBPA   MO 

Arthur Dykstra, MA    IL 

Steven Eidelman, MSW, MBA   DE 



AAIDD Fellows in Good Standing 2024-2025 
 

Section I:  Fellows in Alphabetical Order by Last Name 
 

 

Page 2 of 8 
*Emeritus Member 
 

Shirley Ekvall, PhD*    OH 

Steven Erickson, ParmD  MI 

James Ellis, JD    NM 

David Ervin, MA   MD 

Anna Esbensen, PhD    OH 

Caroline Everington-Hasselle, PhD* SC 

Patricia Fallbeck, EdD*   HI 

Celia Feinstein, MA    CO 

Norma Ferguson, MEd*   OK 

David Ferleger, JD    PA 

Thomas Fish, PhD*    OH 

Deborah M. Fisher, PsyD  MD 

Kim Fisher, PhD   IL 

Elizabeth Fitzgerald, EdD   FL 

Marty Ford, JD   DC 

Steven Forness, EdD*   CA 

Grace L. Francis, PhD   VA 

Kelly Friedlander, MSW, MPA  NC 

Sandra Friedman, MD    CO 

John Gajda, MA    OK 

William Gaventa, MDiv  TX 

Sheldon Gelman, PhD    NJ 

Climent Giné, PhD                  Spain 

William Gingold, PhD*   IL 

Laura E. Gómez, PhD                 Spain 

Sharon Gomez    LA 

Iris Gordon, MSW*    FL 

Margaret Gould, MEd   NY 

J. Carolyn Graff, PhD    TN 

Julie M. Grieves, PhD   WI 

Stephen Greenspan, PhD*   CO 

Judith M. Gross, PhD   IN 

Michael Guralnick, PhD   WA 

Sarah Hall, PhD   MN 

Karyn Harvey, PhD   MD 

Susan Havercamp, PhD   OH 

David Helm, PhD    MA 

Eve Hendrix, MEd*    UT 

Amy Hewitt, PhD    MN 

Dorothy Hiersteiner, MPP  MA 

Milton Hinton, EdD*    OH 

Arthur Hogling, PhD*    CO 

Daniel E. Holdrinet, MPA*                 

Canada 

Robert Horner, PhD    OR 

Agnes Huber, PhD*    MA 

David R. Johnson, PhD   MN 

Jennifer Lynn Jones, PhD   OK 
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Bruce Keisling, PhD   TN 

Louise Kent-Udolf, PhD*   NJ 

William Kiernan, PhD*   MA 

Charlotte Kimmel, PhD  TX 

Barbara A. Kleist, JD   MN 

Paul Kolstoe, PhD    ND 

Jessica Kramer, PhD   FL 

Justin Kuehl, PsyD   WI 

Yves Lachapelle, PhD                          Canada 

Leena Jo Landmark, PhD  TX 

Thomas Pat Landry    LA 

Sheryl Larson, PhD    MN 

Carol Britton Laws, PhD, MSW  GA 

Terri M. Leibfried, MEd  CT 

James Lemanowicz, MBA  PA 

Irwin Levy, PhD*    CT 

Bill Locke, PhD*    TX 

Marco Lombardi, MS             Belgium 

Joyce S. Louden, PhD   LA 

Ruth Luckasson, MEd, JD   NM 

Amie Lulinski, PhD   IL 

Jane L. Lurquin, EdD   IL 

Terrence Macy, PhD    DE 

Roland Madle, PhD*    PA 

Ravita Maharaj, PhD   MD 

Anne Masters, PhD   NJ 

J. Gary Mattson, MA*   IA 

Barbara Mazzella, MS   MA 

Katherine McDonald, PhD  NY 

Jacqueline McGinley, PhD  NY 

Eranell McIntosh-Wilson, MA*  AL 

Laura Lee McIntryre, PhD  OR 

Colleen McLaughlin, MEd  NJ 

Mark McManus, PhD   OH 

Donald Miller, PhD   CT 

Diane Morin, PhD              Canada 

David Morstad, MEd   WI 

James Mullin, MEd   MA 

Laura E. Murphy, EdD*   TN 

Christopher Nadelbach, MA  NY 

Thema Nalls, PhD*   FL 

Gerald J. Nebecker, PhD  UT 

Wendy Nehring, PhD*   TN 

Loui Lord Nelson, PhD   IN 

Virginia Newbern, PhD*  NC 

David Nolley, PhD*   CA 

Derek Nord, PhD   IN 

Margaret A. Nygren, EdD  MD 
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Joseph O’Grady, MD   WI 

J. Gregory OIley, PhD   NC 

Susan Palmer, PhD   KS 

Trevor Parmenter, PhD                            Australia 

Elizabeth Perkins, PhD   FL 

Raymond Peterson, MD*   CA 

Vincent Pettinelli, MSW*   FL 

Jean M.  Phelps, MSW   MA 

Joanna Pierson, PhD    MD 

Edward Polloway, EdD*   VA 

Dennis Popp, MSW*    SD 

Cynthia N. Potter, DPT   PA 

Maria Quintero-Conk, PhD   TX 

Richard Rader, MD    TN 

Rodney Realon, MA*    NC 

Michelle Reynolds, PhD  MO 

Holly Riddle, JD*   NC 

Mary Kay Rizzolo, PhD   IN 

E. Geronimo Robinson, MEd   DC 

Anthony Rodriguez, PhD  RI 

MaryAnn Romski, PhD   GA 

Cordelia Robinson Rosenberg, PhD  CO 

Amy Rosenstein, PhD   IL 

David Rotholz, PhD    SC 

Louis Rowitz, PhD*    IL 

Carl Rubino, PhD               Canada 

Ollie J. Seay, PhD   TX 

Robert Schalock, PhD    WA 

LaRon Scott, EdD   VA 

Larry Scott*   GA 

Lori Sedlezky, MSW   MD 

Rose Sevcik, PhD    GA 

Susan Narwicz Sherwood, PhD*   UK 

Karrie Shogren, PhD    KS 

Wayne Silverman, PhD*   CA 

David Smith, PhD*    OH 

Peter J. Smith, MD    IL 

Charles Snow, MS    MO 

Roger Stancliffe, PhD               Australia 

Guðný Stefánsdóttir, MA             Iceland 

Jennifer Sullivan Sulewski, PhD  NH 

Thomas Sullivan, MA    FL 

Harvey N. Switzkey, PhD*  AL 

Frank Symonds, PhD   MN 

Emily Shea Tanis, PhD   KS 

Marc J. Tassé, PhD    OH 

Cathy Ficker Terrill, MS   IL 

Samuel Thios, PhD*   GA 
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Renata Tichá, PhD   MN 

Colleen A. Thoma, PhD   VA 

Lynn Tomasa, PhD. MSW  AZ 

Ann Turnbull, EdD    NC 

Rud Turnbull, JD*    NC 

James Turnure, PhD*    MN 

Erol Ucer, MD*    MI 

Maria G. Valdovinos, PhD  IA 

Lieke van Heumen, PhD  IL 

Elisa F. Velardo, MMHS   CT 

Miguel Ángel Verdugo, PhD   Spain 

Valaida Walker, EdD*    PA 

Virginia Walker, PhD   NC 

Leslie Walker-Hirsch, MEd   NM 

Mian Wang, PhD   CA 

Steven Warren, PhD    KS 

Elizabeth Kurfiss Watts, MSW  LA 

Michael Wehmeyer, PhD   KS 

Nancy Weiss, MSW*   MD 

Dion White, MBA   TX 

Sheryl White-Scott, MD  NY 

Kendra Williams-Diehm, PhD  OK 

Heather J. Williamson, DrPH  AZ 

Todd Wilson    MD 

Eleanor Wright, PhD    NC 

Mark Yeager, PhD*    MS 

Susan Yuan, PhD   VT 

Eric Zaharia, PhD    AZ 

Dan Zhang, PhD   TX 
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UNITED STATES 

ARIZONA 

• Angela Amado, PhD* 

• Lynne T. Tomasa, PhD, MSW 

• Heather J. Williamson, DrPH 

• Eric Zaharia, PhD 

ALABAMA 

• Eranell McIntosh-Wilson, MA* 

• Harvey N. Switzky, PhD* 

CALIFORNIA 

• Leonard Abbeduto, PhD 

• David Braddock, PhD* 

• Steven Forness, EdD* 

• Stephen Greenspan, PhD* 

• David Nolley, PhD* 

• Raymond Peterson, MD* 

• Wayne Silverman, PhD* 

• Mian Wang, PhD 

COLORADO 

• Celia Feinstein, MA 

• Sandra Friedman, MD 

• Arthur Hogling, PhD* 

• Cordelia Robinson Rosenberg, PhD 

CONNECTICUT 

• Nicole Cadovius, MBA, MSM 

• Terri M. Leibfried, MEd 

• Irwin Levy, PhD* 

• Donald Miller, PhD 

• Elisa F. Velardo, MMHS 

DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 

• Tina M. Campanella, MA 

• Robert B. Dinerstein, JD 

• Marty Ford, JD 

• E. Geronimo Robinson, MEd 

 

DELAWARE 

• Steven Eidelman, MSW, MBA 

• Terrence Macy, PhD 

FLORIDA 

• Elizabeth Fitzgerald, EdD 

• Iris Gordon, MSW* 

• Jessica Kramer, PhD 

• Thelma Nalls, PhD* 

• Elizabeth Perkins, PhD 

• Vincent Pettinelli, MSW* 

• Thomas Sullivan, MA 

GEORGIA 

• Carol Britton Laws, PhD, MSW 

• MaryAnn Romski, PhD 

• Larry Scott* 

• Rose Sevcik, PhD 

• Samuel Thios, PhD* 

HAWAII 

• Rhonda S. Black, PhD 

• Patricia Fallbeck, EdD* 

ILLINOIS 

• Kruti Acharya, MD 

• Catherine Arnold, PhD 

• Meghan M. Burke, PhD 

• Arthur Dykstra, MA 

• Kim Fisher, PhD 

• William Gingold, PhD* 

• Amie Lulinski, PhD 

• Jane L. Lurquin, EdD 

• Amy Rosenstein, PhD 

• Louis Rowitz, PhD* 

• Peter J. Smith, MD 

• Cathy Ficker Terrill, MS 

• Lieke van Heumen, PhD 

 

INDIANA 

• Stephen Coburn, PhD 

• Judith M.S. Gross, PhD 

• Loui Lord Nelson, PhD 

• Derek Nord, PhD 

• Mary Kay Rizzolo, PhD 

IOWA 

• J. Gary Mattson, MA* 

• Maria G. Valdovinos, PhD 

KANSAS 

• Evan E. Dean, PhD 

• Susan Palmer, PhD 

• Karrie Shogren, PhD 

• Emily Shea Tanis, PhD 

• Steven Warren, PhD 

• Michael Wehmeyer, PhD 

KENTUCKY  

• Pamela Ballinger, PhD* 

LOUISIANA 

• Barbara Dodge, MA 

• Sharon Gomez  

• Thomas Pat Landry 

• Joyce S. Louden, PhD 

• Elizabeth Kurfiss Watts, MSW 

MAINE 

• Richard Antonak, EdD* 
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MARYLAND 

• David Ervin, MA 

• Deborah M. Fisher, PsyD 

• Karyn Harvey, PhD 

• Ravita Maharaj, PhD 

• Margaret A. Nygren, EdD 

• Joanna Pierson, PhD 

• Lori Sedlezky, MSW 

• Nancy Weiss, MSW* 

• Todd Wilson 

MASSACHUSETTS 

• Michael Bloom, MA 

• Alexandra Bonardi, MS 

• Valerie Bradley, MA 

• David Coulter, MD* 

• David Helm, PhD 

• Dorothy Hiersteiner, MPP 

• Agnes Huber, PhD* 

• William Kiernan, PhD* 

• Barbara Mazzella, MS 

• James R. Mullin, MEd 

• Jean M. Phelps, MSW 

MINNESOTA 

• Robert Bruininks, PhD 

• Shelly Thomas Christensen, PhD 

• Sarah Hall, PhD 

• Amy Hewitt, PhD 

• David R. Johnson, PhD 

• Barbara A. Kleist, MEd, JD 

• Sheryl Larson, PhD 

• Frank Symonds, PhD 

• Renata Tichá, PhD 

• James Turnure, PhD* 

MICHIGAN 

• Steven Erickson, PharmD 

• Erol Ucer, MD* 

 

 

MISSISSIPPI 

• Mark Yeager, PhD* 

MISSOURI 

• Kay Conklin, MSW* 

• Derrick Dufresne, MA 

• Michelle Reynolds, PhD 

• Charles Snow, MS 

NEVADA 

• Elaine C. Brown, PhD 

NEW HAMPSHIRE 

• Jennifer Sullivan Sulewski, PhD 

NEW JERSEY 

• Sidney Blanchard, MA* 

• Caroline Coffield, PhD 

• Sheldon Gelman, PhD 

• Louise Kent-Udolf, PhD* 

• Anne Masters, PhD 

• Colleen A. McLaughlin, MEd 

NEW MEXICO 

• Susan R. Copeland, PhD 

• James Ellis, JD 

• Ruth Luckasson, JD 

• Leslie Walker-Hirsch, MEd 

NEW YORK 

• Herbert Cohen, MD* 

• M. Doreen Croser, MS 

• Margaret Gould, MEd 

• Katherine McDonald, PhD 

• Jacqueline McGinley, PhD 

• Christopher Nadelbach, MA 

• Sheryl White-Scott, MD 

 

 

NORTH CAROLINA 

• Lynn Ahgrim-Delzell, PhD* 

• Kelly Friedlander, MSW, MPA 

• Virginia Newbern, PhD* 

• J. Gregory Olley, PhD 

• Rodney Realon, MA* 

• Holly Riddle, JD* 

• Ann Turnbull, EdD 

• Rud Turnbull, JD* 

• Virginia Walker, PhD 

• Eleanor Wright, PhD 

NORTH DAKOTA 

• Paul Kolstoe, PhD 

OHIO 

• Shirley Ekvall, PhD* 

• Anna Esbensen, PhD 

• Thomas Fish, PhD* 

• Susan Havercamp, PhD 

• Milton Hinton, EdD* 

• Mark McManus, PhD 

• David Smith, PhD* 

• Marc J. Tassé, PhD 

OKLAHOMA 

• Norma Ferguson, MEd* 

• John Gajda, MA 

• Jennifer Lynn Jones, PhD 

• Kendra Williams-Diehm, PhD 

OREGON 

• Robert Horner, PhD 

• Laura Lee McIntyre, PhD 
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PENNSYLVANNIA 

• Guy A. Caruso, PhD 

• Vincent Chesney, MS 

• James Conroy, PhD 

• Melissa DiSipio, MSA 

• David Ferleger, JD 

• James Lemanowicz, MBA  

• Roland Madle, PhD* 

• Cynthia N. Potter, DPT 

• Valaida Walker, EdD* 

RHODE ISLAND 

• A. Anthony Antosh, EdD 

• Anthony Rodriguez, PhD 

SOUTH CAROLINA 

• Marklyn Champagne, MSW* 

• Caroline T. Everington-Hasselle, PhD 

• David Rotholz, PhD  

 

SOUTH DAKOTA 

• Dennis Popp, MSW* 

TENNESSEE 

• Harold Baker, MEd* 

• Dorothy Bell 

• W. Alan Bullard* 

• J. Carolyn Graff, PhD 

• H. Carl Haywood, PhD* 

• Bruce Keisling, PhD 

• Laura Murphy, EdD 

• Wendy Nehring, PhD* 

• Richard Rader, MD 

 

 

 

 

 

TEXAS 

• Erik W. Carter, PhD 

• Kenneth Crosby, EdD* 

• William Gaventa, MDiv 

• Charlotte Kimmel, PhD 

• Leena Jo Landmark, PhD 

• Bill Locke, PhD* 

• Maria Quintero-Conk, PhD 

• Ollie J. Seay, PhD 

• Dion White, MBA 

• Dan Zhang, PhD 

UTAH 

• Eve Hendrix, MEd* 

• Gerald J. Nebecker, PhD 

• Sebastian Striefel, PhD* 

VIRGINIA 

• Edward Polloway, EdD* 

• LaRon Scott, EdD 

• Colleen A.  Thoma, PhD 

VERMONT 

• Susan Yuan, PhD 

WASHINGTON 

• Ellis Craig, PhD* 

• Michael Guralnick, PhD 

• Robert Schalock, PhD 

WISCONSIN 

• Julie M. Grieves, PhD 

• Justin Kuehl, PsyD 

• David Morstad, MEd 

• Joseph O'Grady, MD 

 

 

 

 

INTERNATIONAL 

Australia 

• Trevor Parmenter, PhD 

• Roger Stancliffe, PhD 

Belgium 

• Claudia Claes, PhD 

• Marco Lombardi, MS 

CANADA 

• Daniel E. Holdrinet* (Quebec) 

• Yves Lachapelle, PhD (Quebec) 

• Diane Morin, PhD (Quebec)  

• Carl Rubino, PhD (Ontario) 

ICELAND 

• Guðný Stefánsdóttir, MA 

ITALY 

• Giulia Balboni, PhD 

NETHERLANDS 

• Wil Buntinx, PhD 

SPAIN 

• Climent Giné, PhD 

• Laura E. Gómez, PhD 

• Miguel Ángel Verdugo, PhD 

TAIWAN 

• Chun-yu (Caya) Chiu, PhD 

UK 

• Susan Narwicz Sherwood, PhD* 

 


